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643689 AG Multiculturalism Grants 2023-2024 Tuesday February 20, 2024 MARB Monday March 4, 2024
643822 AG I\dvice/Recommentations; Interests of anindigenous People Wednesday February 21’ 2024 LSB Monday March 4’ 2024
643850 AG Friday February 23, 2024 LSB Friday March 8, 2024
644014 AG Wednesday February 28, 2024 LSB Tuesday March 5, 2024
644027 AG Wednesday February 28, 2024 LSB Monday March 4, 2024
643905 AG Election Act Friday February 23, 2024 ISB Friday, March 1, 2024
644062 AG Supplementary Funding Friday March 1, 2024 JSB Friday March 15, 2024
644199 Premier AdviceRecommentations Tuesday March 5, 2024 LSB Wednesday March 6, 2024
644198 AG Tuesday March 5, 2024 LSB Thursday March 7, 2024
643696 AG Quiality of interpretation OfCommunicatons Wednesday March 6, 2024 CSB Thursday March 7, 2024
644537 AG [rdviceRecommentations _ Monday March 18, 2024 LSB Wednesday March 20, 2024
645521 AG jrdvice/Recommentations; Interests of anindigenous People Monday March 18, 2024 LSB Tuesday March 19, 2024
644448 AG Justice Summit Report of Proceedings 2023 Monday March 18, 2024 CMSB Monday March 18, 2024
644415 AG frdviceRecommentations Wednesday March 20, 2024 ISB Wednesday March 27, 2024
644595 AG Thursday March 21, 2024 LSB Thursday March 21, 2024
644594 AG Thursday March 21, 2024 LSB Thursday March 21, 2024
644341 AG BCFNJC MNBC Relationship Monday March 18, 2024 1S Tuesday March 19, 2024
644615 AG 2023-2028 Contraventions Agreement Friday March 22, 2024 CSB Friday March 22, 2024
644681 AG Indigenous Peope o merestsoran Tuesday March 26, 2024 LSB Tuesday March 26, 2024
644343 AG Administration of Justice Friday March 15, 2024 JSB/MIRR Tuesday March 26, 2024




